Position

Senior Engineer

Management Analyst

Engineering Assistant Ill

Management Analyst

Engineering Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Department

Financial Planning

Financial Planning

Financial Planning

Financial Planning

Financial Planning

Total Wages

$186,981

$132,840

$132,637

$131,565

$24,676

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$64,835
$39,992
$50,792

$57,832

$12,655



