Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Financial Planning	\$186,981	\$64,835
Management Analyst		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Financial Planning	\$132,840	\$39,992
Engineering Assistant III		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Financial Planning	\$132,637	\$50,792
Management Analyst		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Financial Planning	\$131,565	\$57,832
Engineering Assistant III		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Financial Planning	\$24,676	\$12,655